

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2018

30

FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

NCIAL EXPRESS

CELLA SPACE LOGISTICS LIMITED
 (Formerly known as Sree Sakthi Logistics Limited)
 Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane 400604
 CIN: L93000KL1995
 Sree Kailas, Pallam Road, Cochin
 coninfra.co.in Contact no. 022-41122115
 Half Year Ended September 30, 2018
 (Rs in lakhs)

SUPERSPACE INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

Regd Off. : 402, Cornoff Point, Kalapesi Mohalla, Near Allahabad Bank, Nanpura, Surat - 395001
 E-mail: info@scil.net.in
 CIN: L70200GJ1985PLC013256

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended	
		30/09/18	30/09/17	30/09/18	30/09/17
1.	Total income from operations (net)	12.34	16.31	24.54	32.24
2.	Net Profit before tax*	0.67	12.26	7.75	23.58
3.	Net Profit after tax*	0.67	12.26	7.75	23.58
4.	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the	-	-	-	-

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

PRABHAT DAIRY LIMITED

Registered office: 121/2A, At Ranjankhol, Tal - Rahata, Dist. Ahmednagar, Pin - 413720, Maharashtra, India, Tel No: 0240
 CIN: L15203PN1998PLC013068, Website : www.prabhatdairy.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	30/09/18	30/09/17	30/09/18	30/09/17
1	Total income from operations	(8)	(44.02)	(8.74)	(54.35)
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	(48.10)	(11.37)	(62.76)	

filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations, 2015. The full format of the extract is available on the website of the company, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com/financial-results.php).

For RAJVIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 (U K AGARWAL)
 Chairman

SATRA PROPERTIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Meri Fire Station, S.V.Road, Mumbai
 info@satraproperties.in
 Tel: +91-22-2671 9999
 CIN: MH1983PLC030083

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 30.09.2018

(Amount in INR Lakhs)

	Year to date Figures 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
1	2,625.47	(5,672.87)
2	(1,705.05)	(1,458.98)
3	(1,705.05)	(1,458.98)
4	(1,705.05)	(1,441.51)
5	(1,696.46)	(1,439.98)
6	3,567.16	3,567.16
7	899.04	5,979.49

Notes:

- The above unaudited consolidated financial results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30.09.2018. The unaudited consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards (AS) as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Accounting Standards (AS) as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Accounting Standards (AS) as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Accounting Standards (AS) as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a limited review of the financial statements of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018.
- Key data relating to standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018.

Sr. No.	Particulars	30/09/18	30/09/17
1	Total income from operations	(8)	(44.02)
2	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	(48.10)	(11.37)
3	Tax expense / (credit)	-	-
4	Net profit after tax	(48.10)	(11.37)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(48.10)	(11.37)

Speedage Trade Limited
 Bhaskar Guha
 Director & CFO
 DIN: 07932960
 Place: Kolkata
 Date: 15/11/2018

JFC FINANCE (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN - U74899DL1995PLC072767, E-mail: contact@jfcindia.com
 Regd. Office - P-32, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, SOUTH EXTENSION, PART-II, NEW DELHI - 110049

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Amt. in Rs.) Half year ending September 30, 2018	(Amt. in Rs.) Previous Year ended March 31, 2018
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from Operations	49,165,486	48,818,597
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)#	37,032,360	17,077,087
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)#	37,032,360	17,077,087
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)#	26,630,363	12,136,614
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26,630,363	12,136,614
6.	Paid-up equity share capital	42,042,100	33,917,100
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	658,128,527	509,623,164
8.	Net Worth	751,670,627	543,540,264
9.	Paid-up debt capital / Outstanding Debt	478,035,603	68,202,967
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares*	51,500,000	-
11.	Debt-equity ratio	0.76:1	0.13:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic :	7.80	3.58
	2. Diluted:	7.80	3.58
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve*	-	-
14.	Debenture Redemption Reserve*	-	-
15.	Debt service coverage ratio	124.24	29.75
16.	Interest service coverage ratio	506.78	90.47

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly / annual financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
- For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) to the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange.
- The above financial results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 14.11.2018.
- The Statutory Auditors of the company has done the limited review of financial statements of the company.
- The company is Non-Banking Financial Company and primarily carrying on the business of lending and making investments. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment as per AS 17 on 'Segment Reporting'.
- The Debentures of the Company were listed at BSE on 06.07.2018, therefore, the Company was not required to prepare half yearly results as on 30.09.2017.

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14.11.2018

For & on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 (Sunil Kumar)
 Director
 DIN:03247767

DARJEELING ROPEWAY COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L45202MH1936PLC0294011
 Reg. Office: 104, Shreejee Darshan, Tata Road No. 2, Opera House, Mumbai - 400004. Phone: 6358262367
 Email: info@darjeelingropeway.com; Website: www.darjeelingropeway.com